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EventID PPP  2495  Lisbon 09-12 May 2016 

 

Name  Training course 11 on Plant Protection Products 

Subject Plant Protection Products 

 

List of participants and speakers 
 

Country Surname First 

name 

Address 

AT Ms. Schneider Julia MA 42 

Dresdner Str. 81 - 85 

1200 Wien 

E-mail: julia.schneider@wien.gv.at 

Tel.: +431400042489 

BE Mr. 

 

(Event 

Manager) 

Flintoaca Marius GIZ GmbH Succursale Brussels 

Rue de la Charité 33 

BE - 1210 Brussels 

E-mail: marius.flintoaca@giz.de 

Tel.: +3222292785 

Fax: +3222292798 

CZ Mr. Miroslav Florián Central Institute for Supervising and Testing in 

Agriculture (ÚKZÚZ) 

Hroznová 2 

656 06 Brno 

E-mail: miroslav.florian@ukzuz.cz 

Tel.: +420543548331 

CZ Mrs. Šípková Ludmila Central Institute for Supervising and Testing in 

Agriculture (ÚKZÚZ) 

Hroznová 2 

656 06  Brno 

E-mail: ludmila.sipkova@ukzuz.cz 

Tel.: +420543548291 

DE Mr. Hoffmann Alfred Edgar MINISTERIUM FUER UMWELT UND 

VERBRAUCHERSCHUTZ 

Keplerstrasse 18 

66117 Saarbruecken 

E-mail: a.hoffmann@umwelt.saarland.de 

Tel.: +49 681 501 1887 

Fax: +49 681 501 4314 

DE Mr. Knuth Peter Regierungspräsidium Tübingen 

Konrad-Adenauer-Str. 20 

72072 Tübingen 

E-mail: peter.knuth@rpt.bwl.de 

Tel.: +49-7071-757-3352 

Fax: +49-7071-757-3190 

ES Mrs. Cabodevila 

Pillado 

Maria Luz Generalitat de Catalunya 

Av. Països Catalans, 5-7 

43007 Tarragona 

E-mail: mluz.cabodevila@gencat.cat 

Tel.: +34977250421 
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ES Mr. Fuertes Lázaro Santiago 

Javier 

Center for Plant Health and Certification/Centro de 

Sanidad y Certificación Vegetal (CSCV). Zaragoza 

(Spain) 

Av. Montañana 930 

50059  Zaragoza 

E-mail: sjfuertes@aragon.es 

Tel.: +34976716386 

ES Mr. Lahoz Crespo Carlos 

David 

Center for Plant Health and Certification/Centro de 

sanidad y Certificación Vegetal (CSCV). Zaragoza. 

Spain 

Av. Montañana, 1005 

50192 Zaragoza 

E-mail: cdlahoz@aragon.es 

Tel.: +34976716473 

ES Mrs. Llorach Tula Department of Agriculture, Livestock and Food 

Ctra. València, 108 

03509 Roquetes 

E-mail: tllorach@gencat.cat 

Tel.: +34977500174 

ES Mr. Oria Moncasi Javier Center for Plant Health and Certificacion/ Centro de 

Sanidad y Certificación Vegetal (CSCV ) Zaragoza . 

Spain. 

 Avda Montañana 1050 

50192 Zaragoza 

E-mail: joria@aragon.es 

Tel.: +34976716474 

GB Mr. 

 

(Tutor) 

Glass Charles 

Richard 

Eurofins Agroscience Services 

 Slade Lan 

GB - DE73 8AG Wilson- Derbyshire 

E-mail:  glass.richard@gmail.com 

Tel.: +447880202256 

GR Mr. Kousias Pavlos Region of Thessaly - Regional Unit of Karditsa 

GREECE 

46 Democracy Av. 

43132 Karditsa 

E-mail: p.kousias@thessaly.gov.gr 

Tel.: +306976970786 

GR Ms. 

 

(Tutor) 

Machera Kyriaki BPI 

8, Delta Street 

GR - 14561 Kifissia 

E-mail: k.machera@bpi.gr 

Tel.: +306974747539 

GR Mr. 

 

(Tutor) 

Mylonas Panagiotis BPI 

8, Delta Street 

GR - 14561 Kifissia 

E-mail: p.milonas@bpi.gr 

Tel.: +302108180216 

GR Ms. 

 

(Tutor) 

Nikolopoulou Dimitra Benaki Phytopathological Institute 

Ekalis 7 

GR - 14561 Attica 

E-mail: d.nikolopoulou@bpi.gr 

Tel.: +302108180379 

Fax: +302108078324 
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GR Mr. 

 

(Tutor) 

Vlachogiannis Michail Technological Institute of Thessaly 

2 Iou street 

GR - 41334 Larisa 

E-mail: mvlach@teilar.gr 

Tel.: +306948529333 

GR Mr. 

 

(Training 

Coordinator) 

Vlachos Dionyssis Ministry of Agriculture, General Directorate of Plant 

Produce, Directorate of Plant Protection 

Sygrou Avenue, 150 

GR - 17671 Athens / Kallithea 

E-mail: vlachosdionyssis@gmail.com 

Tel.: +302109287238 

Fax: +302109287160 

HR Mrs. Đanović Iva Croatian Chamber of Agriculture 

Ulica grada Vukovara 78 

10116 Zagreb 

E-mail: iva.djanovic@komora.hr 

Tel.: +385 1 6109 809 

HR Mrs. Hodalić Tomislava Croatian Chamber of Agriculture 

Ulica grada Vukovara 78 

10116 Zagreb 

E-mail: tomislava.hodalic@komora.hr 

Tel.: +385(0)16109261 

HR Mrs. Kljaković Gašpić Željka Croatian Chamber of Agriculture  

Ulica grada Vukovara 78 

10116 Zagreb 

E-mail: opg.tresnja@gmail.com 

Tel.: +38516109809 

HR Mr. Kljaković Gašpić Zlatan Croatian Chamber of Agriculture  

Ulica grada Vukovara 78 

10116 Zagreb 

E-mail: opg.tresnja@gmail.com 

Tel.: +38516109 809 

HR Mr. Marić Vedran Croatian Young Farmers Association Agro 

Alagoviceva 34a 

10000 Zagreb 

E-mail: vedran@hump.hr 

Tel.: +38514683573 

HR Mr. Marinac Jan Croatian Young Farmers Association Agro 

Alagovićeva 34a 

10000 Zagreb 

E-mail: jan@hump.hr 

Tel.: +38514683573 

HR Ms. Pavlović Nera Josip 

Od Kaštela 11 

20000 Dubrovnik 

E-mail: nera_913@hotmail.com 

Tel.: +385 98 952 4533 

HR Mr. Vrbanek Josip Croatian Chamber of Agriculture 

Ulica grada Vukovara 78 

10116 Zagreb 

E-mail: josip.vrbanek@georg.hr 

Tel.: +385 (0)1 6109 809 
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HU Mrs. Kissné Schwarz Renáta National Food Chain Safity Office 

Kalotaszeg u. 11. 

H-1116 Budapest 

E-mail: schwarzr@nebih.gov.hu 

Tel.: +3613091024 

HU Mrs. Simon Andrea National Food Chain Safety Office 

Budaörsi út 141-145. 

1118 Budapest 

E-mail: simonand@nebih.gov.hu 

Tel.: +36-1-309-1092 

IT Mrs. Calliera Maura Catholic University "Sacro Cuore" 

Via Emilia Parmense 84 

29122 Piacenza 

E-mail: maura.calliera@unicatt.it 

Tel.: +39 3395927543 

IT Mr. 

 

(Tutor) 

Capri Ettore Università Cattolica del Sacro Cuore (UCSC) 

via Emilia Parmense 86 

IT- 29100 Piacenza 

E-mail: ettore.capri@unicatt.it 

Tel.: +39 0523599218 

Fax: +39 0523599218 

IT Mr. Nocentini Mauro Tuscany Regione 

9, Via Giacomo Brodolini 

50012 Bagno a Ripoli (FI) 

E-mail: mauro.nocentini@regione.toscana.it 

Tel.: +39 055 4383026 

IT Mr. Pagliarulo Filomeno 

Marcello 

service prevention and safety in the workplace - health 

Agenzy Local ASL BA Apulia (Italy) 

Contrada La Russa, 4 - S. Michele in Monte Laureto  

70017 Putignano (Ba) 

E-mail: marcellopagliarulo@libero.it 

Tel.: +390804050303 

NL Mr. Meijaard André Meijaard Agronomie 

Krommeweydt 11 

1671 MG Medemblik 

E-mail: andre_meijaard@hotmail.com 

Tel.: +31- 06-13165978 

NO Mrs. Dervola Kine-Susann 

Noren 

Norwegian Food Safety Authority 

Moerveien 12 

1430 Ås 

E-mail: kinde@mattilsynet.no 

Tel.: +47 22 40 00 00  

NO Ms. Evjen Marit 

Elisabeth 

Norwegian Food Safety Authorities 

Moerveien 12 

1432 Ås 

E-mail: marit.evjen@mattilsynet.no 

Tel.: +47 476 15 838 

NO Mrs. Holtedahl Marianne Mattilsynet 

Felles postmottak, Postboks 383 

2381  Brumunddal 

E-mail: marianne.holtedahl@mattilsynet.no 

Tel.: +47 22400000 
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NO Mr. Hougsnaes Hans Inge Norw. Food Safety Authority 

P.b. 383 

2381 Brumunddal 

E-mail: haiho@mattilsynet.no 

Tel.: +4722400000 

NO Ms. Totlandsdal Annike Irene Norwegian Food Safety Authority 

Moerveien 12 

1430 Ås 

E-mail: Annike.Irene.Totlandsdal@mattilsynet.no 

Tel.: +47 22779131 

PL Mrs. Wójcik Katarzyna Voivodeship Plant Health and Seed Inspection Service 

Al. Solidarności 5-9 

33100 Tarnów 

E-mail: wojcik.k.j@gmail.com 

Tel.: +48146264681 

SE Mr. Sandström Lars Albert 

Magnus 

Swedish Board of Agriculture 

Dragarbrunnsgatan 35 

75320 Uppsala 

E-mail: magnus.sandstrom@jordbruksverket.se 

Tel.: +4636158934 

SI Mrs. Koprivnikar 

Bobek 

Milena Administration of the Republic of Slovenia for Food 

Safetly Veterinary Sector and plant protection ( 

AFSVSPP) 

Dunajska 22 

SI - 1000 Ljubljana 

E-mail: milena.koprivnikar@gov.si 

Tel.: +386 1 3006303 

 


